
SCHEDULE - NORTH YORK RANGERS
fall 2015 / RINX-CLATWORTHY - COORS

Feb. 03, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 30, 15 1 YOUNG CANADIANS 3 NORTH YORK RANGERS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 13, 15 2 NORTH YORK RANGERS 5 TORONTO REIGN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 20, 15 4 DRAGON KNIGHTS 5 NORTH YORK RANGERS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 27, 15 2 TORONTO REIGN 1 NORTH YORK RANGERS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 04, 15 5 NORTH YORK RANGERS 3 DRAGON KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 18, 15 4 NORTH YORK RANGERS 4 YOUNG CANADIANS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 25, 15 1 3 NORTH YORK RANGERS 1 YOUNG CANADIANS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 01, 15 1 2 YOUNG CANADIANS 1 NORTH YORK RANGERS 9:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 07, 15 2 4 TORONTO REIGN 1 NORTH YORK RANGERS 11:00 am -

Sun, Nov 08, 15 2 3 NORTH YORK RANGERS 4 TORONTO REIGN 6:00 pm -


